
Updated 8-19-22 

 
University of Notre Dame 

Academic Council and Executive Committee 2022-23 
 

Fall 2022 

 

Spring 2023 

 

Monday, September 12 Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Thursday, September 29 Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Tuesday, October 11 Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Monday, October 24 
 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Monday, November 14 Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Thursday, December 1 
 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Tuesday, January 17 
 

Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Monday, January 30 
 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

 
Thursday, February 9 

 

Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Thursday, February 23 
 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Wednesday, March 8 
 

Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Wednesday, March 22 Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Tuesday, April 4 
 

Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

 
Tuesday, April 18 

 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 

Monday, May 1 
 

Executive Committee 3:30 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. 500 Main Building 

Wednesday, May 10 
 

Academic Council and 
Standing Committees 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Jenkins-Nanovic Hall Mediation Room 


